Ai
r-
Oil
Sy
st
em
s,
 In

m
	Magnetically Coupled Rodless Cylinders
	How To Order
	MC1 and MC2 Series
	MC1 and MC2 Series Non-Guided Unit 12mm Bore
	MC1 and MC2 Series Non-Guided Unit 16mm – 40mm Bore
	MC1 and MC2 Series Mounting Accessories – Foot Mount 16 mm through 40 mm Bore Sizes
	MC1 and MC2 Series Mounting Accessories – Flange Mount
	MC1 and MC2 Series Floating Mounting Bracket 16mm – 40mm Bore
	MC3, MC4 and MC5 Series
	MC3, MC4 and MC5 Series Guided Unit
	MC3, MC4 and MC5 Series Stroke Adjustment Plate
	Magnetically Coupled Rodless Cylinders
	MC1 and MC2 Series Switch Mounting Rods
	RSS02 – Reed Switch (AC/DC NO), flying lead
	RSQ02 – 8mm connector
	HPNPS31 – Electronic Switch (PNP NO), flying lead
	HPNPQ31 – 8mm connector
	HNPNS32 – Electronic Switch (NPN NO), flying lead
	HNPNQ32 – 8mm connector